PURE PLAY WIRELESS
FOR NEXT-GEN NETWORKS
LAYING THE FOUNDATION FOR 5G
SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE
INNOVATION
Carrier Class,
Patent Supported
MISSION

B11 (11 GHz; Up to 1.5 Gbps)
B24 (24 GHz; Up to 1.5 Gbps)
B5x (5 GHz; Up to 1.5 Gbps)
PTMP Access Points
A6 (5 GHz; Up to 7 Gbps)
A5 (5 GHz; Up to 1 Gbps)
A5c (5 GHz; Up to 1 Gbps)
A5x (5 GHz; Up to 700 Mbps)
PTMP Client Devices (CPE’s)
C6x (5 GHz; Up to 1.75 Gbps)
C5c (5 GHz; Up to 700 Mbps)
C5x (5 GHz; Up to 700 Mbps)
Antennas
N5-45x2 (5 GHz; Sector; 19 dBi)
N5-45x4 (5 GHz; Sector; 22 dBi)
N5-360 (5 GHz; 360º; 15 dBi)
C5c (5 GHz; Up to 700 Mbps)
C5x (5 GHz; Up to 700 Mbps)
N5-X12 (Horn; 12 dBi)
N5-X16 (Horn; 16 dBi)
N5-X20 (Dish; 20 dBi)
N5-X25 (Dish; 25 dBi)
24   |   Airspan – Fixed Wireless Access and Backhaul
The new fixed wireless A6 access point and C6x client
radio sets a new standard in efficiency, performance,
capacity, and interference handling for unlicensed PTMP